
Stand: 03.04.2023 / 14:47:30

Ergebnisübersicht: ENOVA 2023 [382314003] 01.04.2023 - 02.04.2023

1 Dressurprüfung Kl. A*

Stella 1017126Lisa Kok (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)1. P 7.70

Bentley 6812Ronja Koop (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)2. P 7.60

Face Time B51Cyra Bruns (RV Ovelgoenne von 1908 e.V.)3. P 7.50

Zoe 87144Emy Schulte (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)4. P 7.30

Pinot 50108Nadine Mösker (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)5. P 7.10

Schlitzohr 16121Pia Janosch (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.)6. P 7.00

Autumn Breeze 66Klara-Marie Meyer (RUFV Bösel e.V.)7. P 6.80

Rockwool115Maja Koop (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)7. P 6.80

Gräfin 13560Katharina Meyer (RUFC Altes Amt Friedeburg e.V.)9. 6.70

Hille`s Cracker LW66Anna Rena Frerichs (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)10. 6.60

Fantaluna53Helen Münster (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)11. 6.50

La Lady76Laura-Sophie Wichmann (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)11. 6.50

Santogold120Maya Wilde (RUFV Haren-Ems)13. 6.40

Delilah 7141Muriel Böhle (RUFV Rhede (Ems) e.V.)14. 6.30

Starlight 335125Paula Graul (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)14. 6.30

Bonami 714Eefke Feldmann (RFV Overledingerland e.V.)16. 6.20

Fireball B56Mathis Huisinga (RuFV Rheiderland)16. 6.20

Ci Senjor201Summer Bos (RV An der Hieve e.V.)18. 6.00

Choco Chanel28Marje Gronewold (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)19. 5.80

Falesco 252Lina Meyer (RFV Overledingerland e.V.)19. 5.80

2 Dressurreiterprüfung Kl.A

Face Time B51Cyra Bruns (RV Ovelgoenne von 1908 e.V.)1. P 8.10

Stella 1017126Lisa Kok (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)2. P 7.90

Schlitzohr 16121Pia Janosch (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.)3. P 7.60

Bentley 6812Ronja Koop (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)4. P 7.50

Ci Senjor201Summer Bos (RV An der Hieve e.V.)5. P 7.40

Rockwool115Maja Koop (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)6. P 7.30

Fantaluna53Helen Münster (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)7. P 7.00

La Lady76Laura-Sophie Wichmann (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)7. P 7.00

Pinot 50108Nadine Mösker (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)7. P 7.00

Choco Chanel28Marje Gronewold (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)10. 6.90

Delilah 7141Muriel Böhle (RUFV Rhede (Ems) e.V.)10. 6.90

Starlight 335125Paula Graul (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)12. 6.80

Zoe 87144Emy Schulte (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)13. 6.70

Gräfin 13560Katharina Meyer (RUFC Altes Amt Friedeburg e.V.)14. 6.60

Bonami 714Eefke Feldmann (RFV Overledingerland e.V.)15. 6.50

Cindy KW29Alina Emke (RUFV Hausstette)15. 6.50

Autumn Breeze 66Klara-Marie Meyer (RUFV Bösel e.V.)17. 6.40

Takara 10127Lara Malchus (RuFV Rheiderland)17. 6.40

Hille`s Cracker LW66Anna Rena Frerichs (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)19. 6.30

Fireball B56Mathis Huisinga (RuFV Rheiderland)20. 6.20

Falesco 252Lina Meyer (RFV Overledingerland e.V.)21. 0.00

3 Dressur-WB (E1)

Crown Gold Card35Josephine Müller (RC Grün-Weiß Moorhausen e.V.)1. P 7.70

Corclough Jerry186Nina Bürger (RFV Overledingerland e.V.)2. P 7.50

Sanfelice119Talea Müller (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)3. P 7.40

Dispary`s Flower202Merle Mersmann (RuFV Papenburg)3. P 7.40

Amira176Jolina Lange (RuFV Papenburg)5. P 7.20

Pina Colada160 Hannah Münster (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)6. P 7.10

Diamantenzauber G44Lina Sendker (FuRV Timmel e.V.)7. P 7.00

Douglass49Jolie Manthey (RV Südgeorgsfehn von 1995 e.V.)7. P 7.00

Lotte192 Lucia Schinagl (PF Logaerfeld e.V.)9. P 6.70

Pellegrine191 Malte Terdevci (PF Logaerfeld e.V.)10. 6.50

Gräfin 13560Antonia Meyer (RUFC Altes Amt Friedeburg e.V.)11. 6.40

Wotan203Svenja Heiken (PSV Ihlow e.V.)11. 6.40

Crown Nobel36Imke Körte (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)13. 6.30
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Wajana168 Lea Ahrends (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)13. 6.30

Tye190 Maren Keplin (PF Logaerfeld e.V.)13. 6.30

Ras Al Grethi M de Satin162 Selina Altehans (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)16. 6.20

Bentendro11Pia Hönnig (RV Hoeven e.V.)17. 6.10

Lucky Seven 693Tomke Eden (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)18. 6.00

Abbeyside Liv145 Johanna Wübben (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)18. 6.00

Luna156 Mia Schmidt (RSC Norden Nordsee e.V.)20. 5.80

Just Charming200Lena Körte (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)20. 5.80

Mister Capitano xx98Nina Engelke (RUFV Walchum -Sustrum-Moor)22. 5.50

Landliebe 6379Mareike Müller (RuFV Rheiderland)23. 5.30

Joker193 Ella Beute (PF Logaerfeld e.V.)24. 5.20

Lord153 Tomke Fokken (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)25. 0.00

Miss Menta181Kathrin Eckert-Schurmann (RC Aurich-Upstalsboom)25. 0.00

4 Dressur-WB (E3)

Dispary`s Flower202Merle Mersmann (RuFV Papenburg)1. P 8.00

Douglass49Jolie Manthey (RV Südgeorgsfehn von 1995 e.V.)2. P 7.90

Crown Gold Card35Josephine Müller (RC Grün-Weiß Moorhausen e.V.)3. P 7.80

Sanfelice119Talea Müller (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)4. P 7.70

Amira176Jolina Lange (RuFV Papenburg)5. P 7.40

Wajana168 Lea Ahrends (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)6. P 7.30

Just Charming200Lena Körte (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)7. P 7.20

Gräfin 13560Antonia Meyer (RUFC Altes Amt Friedeburg e.V.)8. P 7.00

Pellegrine191 Malte Terdevci (PF Logaerfeld e.V.)8. P 7.00

Pina Colada160 Hannah Münster (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)10. P 6.80

Ras Al Grethi M de Satin162 Selina Altehans (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)10. P 6.80

Crown Nobel36Imke Körte (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)12. 6.50

Lucky Seven 693Tomke Eden (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)13. 6.40

White Beauty179Vanessa Sangen (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)14. 6.30

Mister Capitano xx98Nina Engelke (RUFV Walchum -Sustrum-Moor)15. 6.20

Landliebe 6379Mareike Müller (RuFV Rheiderland)16. 5.90

Tye190 Maren Keplin (PF Logaerfeld e.V.)17. 5.80

Lotte192 Lucia Schinagl (PF Logaerfeld e.V.)17. 5.80

Dorie195Levke Leu (RG Heisfelde e.V.)17. 5.80

Lotte van de Vuufwegen90Dana Winterboer (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)20. 5.70

Abbeyside Liv145 Johanna Wübben (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)21. 5.60

Caspar147 Lena Osterhagen (RuFV Rheiderland)22. 5.50

Luna156 Mia Schmidt (RSC Norden Nordsee e.V.)23. 5.40

Lord153 Tomke Fokken (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)24. 5.30

Baileys194Johanna Habbena (RV An der Hieve e.V.)25. 5.20

Joker193 Ella Beute (PF Logaerfeld e.V.)26. 5.10

Miss Menta181Kathrin Eckert-Schurmann (RC Aurich-Upstalsboom)27. 5.00

Bentendro11Pia Hönnig (RV Hoeven e.V.)28. 0.00

5 Dressurreiter-WB (RE2)

Cloonaghmore Lad32Luisa Hellmers (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)1. P 7.70

Tiwo172Anton Goldmann (RC Aurich-Upstalsboom)2. P 7.50

Amber146 Marlene Appel (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)3. P 7.20

Wendy169 Lena Schilling (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)4. P 7.00

Juleika AS151 Yara Möbbes (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)5. P 6.80

Samiko164 Elaine Götze (RV Siebenberger Strolche e.V. Loga)6. 6.40

Veenstra`s Hassebasie178 Tomma Riese (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)7. 6.30

Novella's Saphira187Luna Iwanoff (RuFV Rheiderland)8. 6.20

Pretty 55109Luna Iwanoff (RuFV Rheiderland)9. 6.00

Gabaney150 Sahra Grote (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)9. 6.00

Skittles165 Hedda Groenewold (PSV Weener-Ems e.V.)11. 5.80

Irga173Lily Goldmann (RC Aurich-Upstalsboom)11. 5.80

Didi 4545Philine ten Doornkaat (FuRV Timmel e.V.)13. 5.50

Lou Lou154 Tomma Voss (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)14. 5.20

Melody159 Fiona Smidt (RuFV Rheiderland)15. 0.00

2



Stand: 03.04.2023 / 14:47:30

Ergebnisübersicht: ENOVA 2023 [382314003] 01.04.2023 - 02.04.2023

6 Springreiter WB

Kuddel184Mira Röskens (RuFV Rheiderland)1. P 8.20

Amber146 Marlene Appel (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)2. P 8.00

Tiwo172Anton Goldmann (RC Aurich-Upstalsboom)3. P 7.80

Didi 4545Philine ten Doornkaat (FuRV Timmel e.V.)4. P 7.60

Pretty 55109Luna Iwanoff (RuFV Rheiderland)5. 7.50

Juleika AS151 Yara Möbbes (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)6. 7.40

Samiko164 Elaine Götze (RV Siebenberger Strolche e.V. Loga)7. 7.30

Cloonaghmore Lad32Luisa Hellmers (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)8. 7.20

Gabaney150 Sahra Grote (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)9. 7.00

Irga173Lily Goldmann (RC Aurich-Upstalsboom)10. 6.30

7 Stilspring-WB - ohne erlaubte Zeit

Jammy Fellow196Philine ten Doornkaat (FuRV Timmel e.V.)1. P 8.20

Kuddel184Mira Röskens (RuFV Rheiderland)2. P 8.00

Cloonaghmore Lad32Luisa Hellmers (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)3. P 7.80

Didi 4545Philine ten Doornkaat (FuRV Timmel e.V.)4. P 7.50

Mister Mezzo185Mira Röskens (RuFV Rheiderland)4. P 7.50

Samiko164 Elaine Götze (RV Siebenberger Strolche e.V. Loga)6. 7.40

Watana R139Eelko Haye Battermann (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)7. 7.00

Balandor7Anneke Meyer (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)8. 6.80

Tiwo172Anton Goldmann (RC Aurich-Upstalsboom)8. 6.80

Carrick R22Hanna-Lena Oosting (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)10. 6.60

Irga173Lily Goldmann (RC Aurich-Upstalsboom)11. 6.50

Charly D.Amour24Marieke Meyer (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)12. 0.00

8 ENOVA - Youngstercup

Tiwo172Anton Goldmann (RC Aurich-Upstalsboom)1. P 19.05

Amber146 Marlene Appel (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)2. P 18.80

Cloonaghmore Lad32Luisa Hellmers (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)3. P 18.75

Juleika AS151 Yara Möbbes (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)4. P 17.60

Samiko164 Elaine Götze (RV Siebenberger Strolche e.V. Loga)5. P 16.90

Pretty 55109Luna Iwanoff (RuFV Rheiderland)6. P 16.50

Gabaney150 Sahra Grote (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)7. 16.00

Didi 4545Philine ten Doornkaat (FuRV Timmel e.V.)8. 15.85

Irga173Lily Goldmann (RC Aurich-Upstalsboom)9. 15.00

9 Stilsprinprüfung Kl. A*

La Lady76Laura-Sophie Wichmann (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)1. P 7.80

Sepacito122Lina Meyer (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)2. P 7.60

Ci Senjor201Summer Bos (RV An der Hieve e.V.)3. P 7.50

Le Couleur 484Corinna Arling (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)4. P 7.40

Gran Torino 861Celina Manßen (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)5. P 7.30

WazUp Sunshine141Lina Dierks (RV Südgeorgsfehn von 1995 e.V.)6. 7.20

Takara 10127Lara Malchus (RuFV Rheiderland)7. 7.10

Kendrick 573Fehmke Dreyer (RSC Norden Nordsee e.V.)8. 7.00

Wassermann B138Sina Funke (RUFV Lorup e.V.)9. 6.80

C'est Mia17Tomke Päben (PSV Ihlow e.V.)10. 6.70

Soma Special124Lina Dierks (RV Südgeorgsfehn von 1995 e.V.)10. 6.70

Daydream 12340Deike Olk (FRG Krummhörn e.V.)12. 6.50

Wateja140Pia Kahl (RuFV Uplengen e.V.)13. 5.60

Landvogt 2780Amelie Lia Hovenga (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)14. 0.00

Take the Cash xx128Benthe Granitza (RSC Norden Nordsee e.V.)14. 0.00

10 Springprüfung Kl. A**

Ci Senjor201Summer Bos (RV An der Hieve e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 42.22

Gran Torino 861Celina Manßen (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 43.03

C'est Mia17Tomke Päben (PSV Ihlow e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 44.61
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Takara 10127Lara Malchus (RuFV Rheiderland)4. P 0.00 / 49.05

Kendrick 573Fehmke Dreyer (RSC Norden Nordsee e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 52.97

La Lady76Laura-Sophie Wichmann (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)6. 0.00 / 53.72

Cuba 4837Celina Manßen (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)7. 0.00 / 56.98

Landvogt 2780Amelie Lia Hovenga (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)8. 0.00 / 58.22

Soma Special124Lina Dierks (RV Südgeorgsfehn von 1995 e.V.)9. 4.00 / 46.33

Sepacito122Lina Meyer (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)10. 4.00 / 49.56

Wassermann B138Sina Funke (RUFV Lorup e.V.)11. 8.00 / 50.25

Daydream 12340Deike Olk (FRG Krummhörn e.V.)12. 8.00 / 52.94

11/1 Stilspringprüfung-WB - mit erlaubter Zeit

Filou 200754Tomma Wilms (FRG Krummhörn e.V.)1. P 7.80

Joker 54671Amke Frerichs (RuFV Rheiderland)2. P 7.40

Claus 4231René Kaiser (RG Heisfelde e.V.)3. P 7.20

Kyolaws Rosie75Maya Wilde (RUFV Haren-Ems)4. P 7.00

Raffinesse 131112Janina Meiners (FRG Krummhörn e.V.)4. P 7.00

Tony 81132Jonna Marie Henschel (RV Bettingbühren e.V.)6. P 6.80

Wolkenklang198Ivonne Diekhöfer (RC Aurich-Upstalsboom)6. P 6.80

Beethoven 719Pia Scholl (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)8. 6.60

Amazing Cormain204Saskia Wübbenhorst (RSC Norden Nordsee e.V.)8. 6.60

Mela 995Fenna Schumann (RGC Reitgemeinschaft Collrunge e.V.)10. 6.50

Valentina La Vida133Merle Mersmann (RuFV Papenburg)10. 6.50

Wendy 749180Theda Harms (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)10. 6.50

Chantré148 Klara Tuitjer (RuFV Rheiderland)13. 6.40

Karlando van Kosmo72Femke Hentschel (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)14. 6.30

Landliebe 6379Mareike Müller (RuFV Rheiderland)15. 6.20

Lausejunge 1982Kjara Grüßing (PSV Ihlow e.V.)16. 6.10

Moneymaker 18100Josephine Müller (RC Grün-Weiß Moorhausen e.V.)16. 6.10

Wateja140Pia Kahl (RuFV Uplengen e.V.)18. 6.00

Akimba 21Nele Meyer (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)19. 5.90

Franz 16058Joline Bültjer (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)20. 5.50

Deamer188 Lucia Schinagl (PF Logaerfeld e.V.)20. 5.50

Valetta 43135Laura Kamplade (Reit-, Fahr- u. Zuchtverein Apen e.)22. 5.30

Calimero 46919Lara Kosch (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)23. 5.20

Madonna157 Nele Majunke (RV Brookmerland e.V.)23. 5.20

Casimiro 623Malu Böhle (RUFV Rhede (Ems) e.V.)25. 0.00

Conni K33Nicola Kuhlmann (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)25. 0.00

Incognito AS70Zoe Sander (RUFV Hooksiel)25. 0.00

Melbourne 2496Ineke Frerichs (RuFV Rheiderland)25. 0.00

Sandro 507118 Femke Kroon (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)25. 0.00

Toffifey131Bente Stindt (RUFV Lorup e.V.)25. 0.00

Caspar147 Lena Osterhagen (RuFV Rheiderland)25. 0.00

Marabelle S177Sandy Kuhlmann (Reit-, Fahr- u. Zuchtverein Apen e.)25. 0.00

Achat189 Maira Schilling (PF Logaerfeld e.V.)25. 0.00

Abendstern205Saskia Wübbenhorst (RSC Norden Nordsee e.V.)25. 0.00

11/2 Stilspringprüfung-WB - mit erlaubter Zeit

Contendra 55199Jana Wenninga (PSV Ihlow e.V.)1. P 7.50

Ilay 269Angelina Jarling (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)2. P 7.40

Daydream 12340Jana Olk (FRG Krummhörn e.V.)3. P 7.10

Molly Mallon99Ineke Frerichs (RuFV Rheiderland)3. P 7.10

Cherokee149 Emely Lorenz (RuFV Rheiderland)5. P 6.90

Quenntina161Lena Hertel (RFV Dörpen u. Umgebung e.V.)5. P 6.90

Checker's Troublemaker H25Talea Foget (RuFV Rheiderland)7. P 6.70

Priska 134110Sina Taute (RFV Esterwegen)7. P 6.70

12 Standard-Spring - WB

Lausejunge 1982Kjara Grüßing (PSV Ihlow e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 43.37

Franz 16058Joline Bültjer (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 44.29

Akimba 21Nele Meyer (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 45.54
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Wateja140Pia Kahl (RuFV Uplengen e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 45.66

Cherokee149 Emely Lorenz (RuFV Rheiderland)5. P 0.00 / 46.90

Wolkenklang198Ivonne Diekhöfer (RC Aurich-Upstalsboom)6. P 0.00 / 48.02

Molly Mallon99Ineke Frerichs (RuFV Rheiderland)7. P 0.00 / 48.25

Claus 4231René Kaiser (RG Heisfelde e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 49.67

Contendra 55199Jana Wenninga (PSV Ihlow e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 49.91

Checker's Troublemaker H25Talea Foget (RuFV Rheiderland)10. P 0.00 / 50.22

Chantré148 Klara Tuitjer (RuFV Rheiderland)11. P 0.00 / 50.58

Amazing Cormain204Saskia Wübbenhorst (RSC Norden Nordsee e.V.)12. P 0.00 / 55.86

Abendstern205Saskia Wübbenhorst (RSC Norden Nordsee e.V.)13. 0.00 / 56.00

Ilay 269Angelina Jarling (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)14. 0.00 / 57.93

Tony 81132Jonna Marie Henschel (RV Bettingbühren e.V.)15. 0.00 / 59.49

Joker 54671Amke Frerichs (RuFV Rheiderland)16. 4.00 / 47.32

Beethoven 719Pia Scholl (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)17. 4.00 / 49.80

Mela 995Fenna Schumann (RGC Reitgemeinschaft Collrunge e.V.)18. 4.00 / 53.34

Moneymaker 18100Josephine Müller (RC Grün-Weiß Moorhausen e.V.)19. 4.00 / 53.59

Melbourne 2496Ineke Frerichs (RuFV Rheiderland)20. 4.00 / 54.94

Calimero 46919Lara Kosch (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)21. 4.00 / 59.97

Quenntina161Lena Hertel (RFV Dörpen u. Umgebung e.V.)22. 4.00 / 67.53

Deamer188 Lucia Schinagl (PF Logaerfeld e.V.)23. 8.00 / 46.53

Landliebe 6379Mareike Müller (RuFV Rheiderland)24. 9.00 / 76.61

Madonna157 Nele Majunke (RV Brookmerland e.V.)25. 10.00 / 77.25

Achat189 Maira Schilling (PF Logaerfeld e.V.)26. 20.00 / 85.08

13 Stilspring-WB - mit Erlaubter Zeit  mit Stechen

Joker 54671Amke Frerichs (RuFV Rheiderland)1. P *(7.50) 0.00 / 38.14

Contendra 55199Jana Wenninga (PSV Ihlow e.V.)2. P *(7.60) 0.00 / 41.93

Tony 81132Jonna Marie Henschel (RV Bettingbühren e.V.)3. P *(7.10) 0.00 / 44.69

Quenntina161Lena Hertel (RFV Dörpen u. Umgebung e.V.)4. P *(7.20) 0.00 / 49.61

Lausejunge 1982Kjara Grüßing (PSV Ihlow e.V.)5. P *(7.40) 4.00 / 42.75

Molly Mallon99Ineke Frerichs (RuFV Rheiderland)6. P *(7.10) 8.00 / 59.92

Franz 16058Joline Bültjer (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)7. (6.90) 0.00 / 0.00

Cherokee149 Emely Lorenz (RuFV Rheiderland)8. (6.80) 0.00 / 0.00

Calimero 46919Lara Kosch (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)9. (6.70) 0.00 / 0.00

Wendy 749180Theda Harms (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)10. (6.60) 0.00 / 0.00

Akimba 21Nele Meyer (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)11. (6.50) 0.00 / 0.00

Chantré148 Klara Tuitjer (RuFV Rheiderland)12. (6.00) 0.00 / 0.00

Moneymaker 18100Josephine Müller (RC Grün-Weiß Moorhausen e.V.)13. (3.00) 0.00 / 0.00

14 Dressur-WB (E 5/1)

Dispary`s Flower202Merle Mersmann (RuFV Papenburg)1. P 22.30

Crown Gold Card35Josephine Müller (RC Grün-Weiß Moorhausen e.V.)2. P 21.40

Douglass49Jolie Manthey (RV Südgeorgsfehn von 1995 e.V.)3. P 19.00

15/1 Reiter-WB Schritt - Trab - Galopp

Juleika AS151 Swaantje Hildebrandt (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)1. P 7.50

Smarty B166 Kyara Kohnen (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)2. P 7.40

Lotte van de Vuufwegen90Dana Winterboer (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)3. P 7.10

Gabaney150 Alya Stelzer (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)4. P 7.00

15/2 Reiter-WB Schritt - Trab - Galopp

Salomenia163 Rika Ligthart (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)1. P 7.80

Lullu AS155 Alexander Laubhahn (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)2. P 7.50

Amber146 Jane Broers (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)3. P 7.30

Smarty B166 Pia Premke (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)4. P 7.20

Gabaney150 Amber van der Zyil (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)5. P 7.00

Melody159 Lia-Celina Meyer (RuFV Rheiderland)5. P 7.00

15/3 Reiter-WB Schritt - Trab - Galopp
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Amber146 Lena Ojemann (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)1. P 7.50

Lullu AS155 Lina Unruh (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)2. P 7.40

Tannenhain Pepper Pilgrim130Luisa Nee (RuFV Papenburg)3. P 7.30

Juleika AS151 Hannah Abbas (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)4. P 7.20

Novella's Saphira187 Celine Klinkenborg (RuFV Rheiderland)5. P 7.10

Gabaney150 Melissa Hartmann (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)6. P 7.00

15/4 Reiter-WB Schritt - Trab - Galopp

Juleika AS151 Julie Aits (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)1. P 7.60

Lissy152 Mieke van der Zyil (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)2. P 7.40

Lullu AS155 Jule Oltmanns (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)3. P 7.20

16/1 Führzügel-WB

Miss Menta175Yara Eckert (RC Aurich-Upstalsboom)1. P 7.80

Lissy152 Rieke Huisinga (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)2. P 7.50

Lullu AS155 Jule Tuitjer (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)3. P 7.10

Smarty B166 Marieke Reepmeyer (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)4. P 7.00

16/2 Führzügel-WB

Valentina La Vida167 Toni Deskoski (RuFV Papenburg)1. P 7.80

Martchella158 Ronja Engbrodt (RFV Overledingerland e.V.)2. P 7.70

Lissy152 Levke Cramer (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)3. P 7.10

Lullu AS155 Sarah Ojemann (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)4. P 7.00
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